What’s More 

Activity 1  

Match each number in words with the equivalent number in 

symbols. Write only the letter of the correct answer on a separate 

sheet. 

1. eight thousand, forty-four a. 4 119 

2. seven thousand, three hundred sixty-nine b. 5 555 

3. five thousand, five hundred fifty-five c. 1 980 

4. two thousand, ten d. 6 432 

5. one thousand, nine hundred eighty e. 8 044 

6. six thousand, four hundred thirty-two  f. 9 017 

7. three thousand, six hundred g. 8 902 

8. nine thousand, seventeen h. 2 010 

9. four thousand, one hundred nineteen i.